11.30AMTO 2PM
12PM TO 2PM 6PM TO 8:30PM

GARLIC BREAD 5.50
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 6.50
CHEESE & BACON GARLIC BREAD 8.00
HERB, GARLIC & CHEESE PIZZA 9.00
TRIO BRUSCHETTA 9.50
tomato; mushroom; smoked salmon
all topped with bocconcini & balsamic glaze
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SPICY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (GF) 9.00
with blue cheese dip
LEMON PEPPER SQUID 12.50
with garden salad & lime aioli
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS (GF) 13.00
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS (GF) 15.00
with pumpkin soup
REEF'S SHARE PLATTER 28.50
spicy wings, lemon pepper calamari & BBQ pork ribs
CAESAR SALAD (GF OPTIONAL) 16.95
cos lettuce, crispy bacon, parmesan cheese, croutons,
anchovies (optional) with poached egg & a caesar dressing
PEACH & HALOUMI SALAD 18.00
char grilled peach & haloumi with mesclun leaves, spanish
onions, cherry tomato, avocado tossed in balsamic dressing
QUINOA SALAD (V & GF & DF) 16.50

spinach, spanish onion, roasted capsicum, avocado & honeyed
walnuts tossed in house dressing

ADD TO ANY SALAD

MOROCCAN CHICKEN
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI
CHAR-GRILLED PRAWNS (5)

5.00
7.00
9.00

LUNCH SPECIALS

CHICKEN BTL 14.95
char grilled chicken with bacon, lettuce & tomato on a Turkish
roll with aioli & chips

STEAK & BACON SANDWICH 15.95
100g rib fillet, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, beetroot
BBQ sauce & chips

BEEF LASAGNE 14.95
housemade beef lasagne with salad & chips

FISH & CALAMARI BASKET 14.95
with chips, salad & tartare sauce

LUNCH RUMP 16.95
250g rump served with chips, salad & your choice of sauce

ROAST OF THE DAY 14.95
served with roast vegetables & gravy

HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS 19.95
slow roasted BBQ pork ribs served with chips & salad

BEEF BURGER 14.95

beef pattie with cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, beetroot &
tomato sauce with chips
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BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI 22.00
served with chips, salad & tartare sauce

HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS 29.95
served with chips & salad

PAN SEARED CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GF) 25.50
served with roast vegetables & hollandaise sauce

GRILLED KING PORK RIB CUTLET 26.50
served with mash, vegetables & your choice of sauce

REEF'S SEAFOOD PLATTER 39.00

grilled prawns, moreton bay bug, salt & pepper calamari, flathead
& tartare sauce served with chips & salad

CHICKEN & BACON LINGUINI 19.00
chicken, bacon, cheese & avocado in a creamy garlic sauce
MALIBU PRAWNS & SCALLOP LINGUINI 25.50
sauteed prawns & scallops tossed in a creamy napoli sauce
ASIAN VEGETABLE STIR-FRY 19.00

mixed Asian greens & vegetables stir-fried with hokkien noodles
& hoisin sauce

add chicken 5.00
add prawns (5) 9.00
BASKET OF CHUNKY CHIPS with gravy 5.50
BASKET OF WEDGES with sweet chilli & sour cream 8.50
SIDE OF MASH, VEGETABLES, SALAD 5.00
EXTRA SAUCE 2.00

FROM THE GRILL

All steaks are served with chips & salad or mash potato & seasonal
vegetables with your choice of sauce

400G RUMP 27.00
300G RIB FILLET 29.00
200G EYE FILLET 28.00
400G OP RIB ON THE BONE 37.00

Reef’s Sensational Signatures - served with chips & salad or mash & vegetables

RUMP & PRAWNS 21.00
250g rump topped with creamy garlic prawns (3)

RIB FILLET OSCAR 35.00
300g rib fillet topped with bacon, avocado & hollandaise sauce

BEEF & BUG 38.00
200g eye fillet topped with a creamy garlic bug

SURF N TURF 45.50

400g OP rib on the bone with a half bug & creamy garlic prawns (3)

GRICHENINGOHNEFPAHE

Your choice of crumbed or grilled chicken. All schnitzels are served with chips & salad

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 18.95
with your choice of sauce

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 22.00
ham, rich napoli sauce with mozzarella cheese

add pineapple 2.00
BBQ SCHNITZEL 24.50
pepperorni, bacon, BBQ sauce & mozzarella cheese

REEF'S SCHNITZEL 24.50

avocado, bacon mozzarella & hollandaise sauce

DIANNE, MUSHROOM GARLIC PRAWN (5) 9.00
GRAVY, PEPPER, GARLIC CALAMARI (5) 7.00
BLUE CHEESE DIP CHICKEN WINGS (4) 6.00

All kids meals receives a free drink & ice cream
Your choice of salad or chips or vegetables

CHICKEN NUGGETS 10.00
HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA 10.00
GRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK 10.00
BATTERED FISH 10.00

LINGUINI IN NAPOLI SAUCE 10.00



DESSERTS

INDIVIDUAL PAVLOVA

with seasonal fruit
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
with raspberry coulis & fresh cream

THE REEF 00ZY CHOCOLATE CAKE
with fresh cream

COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
CAFE LATTE
MACCHIATO
AFFOGATE
VIENNA

CHAI LATTE
LONG BLACK
SHORT BLACK
ICED COFFEE

CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE
HOTMOCHA
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
GREEN TEA

EXTRAS

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE SYRUPS
VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT
S0Y MILK/ALMOND MILK
DECAF

CcuP

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

7.00
7.00
7.00

30
30
30
30

9.00

9.00

9.00

MUG

7.00
5.00
7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00

7.00

1.00
7.00
7.00

WL HIESE

WHITES 150ML 250ML BTL

BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO

TA_KU PINOT GRIS

RUN RIOT SAUVIGNON BLANC

HARTOG'S PLATE SEMILLION SAUVIGNON BLANC
GRANT BURGE 5TH GENERATION CHARDONNAY
PETALUMA REISLING

T'GALLANT PINOT GRIGIO

REDS 150ML 250ML BTL

T'GALLANT CAPE SCHACK ROSE

TA_KU PINOT NOIR

GRANT BURGE MERLOT

19 CRIMES SHIRAZ

INGOLBY CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ANNIE'S LANE CABERNET MERLOT
STHALLETS GAMEKEEPER SHIRAZ
PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ

PENFOLDS MAX'S CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SPARKLING 150ML 250ML BTL

YELLOWGLEN PINK PICCOLO
YELLOWGLEN YELLOW PICCOLO
YELLOWGLEN COLOURS YELLOW
MUMM CORDON ROUGE NV

FORTIFIED 30ML 60ML

PENFOLDS 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT

REEF HOTEL

BISTRO - BAR - GAMING - MOTEL




