

all topped with bocconcini & balsamic glaze

DINNER 6PM TO 8:30PM

BREADS

GARLIC BREAD	5.50
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	6.50
CHEESE & BACON GARLIC BREAD	8.00
HERB, GARLIC & CHEESE PIZZA	9.00
TRIO BRUSCHETTA	9.50
tomato: mushroom: smoked salmon	

SPICY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (GF) with blue cheese dip	9.00
LEMON PEPPER SQUID with garden salad & lime aioli	12.50
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS (GF)	13.00
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS (GF) with pumpkin soup	15.00
REEF'S SHARE PLATTER spicy wings, lemon pepper calamari & BBQ pork ribs	28.50

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD (GF OPTIONAL) cos lettuce, crispy bacon, parmesan cheese, croutons, anchovies (optional) with poached egg & a caesar dressing	16.95
PEACH & HALOUMI SALAD	18.00
char grilled peach & haloumi with mesclun leaves, spanish onions, cherry tomato, avocado tossed in balsamic dressing	
QUINOA SALAD (V & GF & DF)	16.50
spinach, spanish onion, roasted capsicum, avocado & honeyed walnuts tossed in house dressing	

ADD TO ANY SALAD

5.00
7.00
9.00

LUNCH SPECIALS

ONLY AVAILABLE FROM 11:30AM - 2PM MON TO SAT & 12PM - 2PM SUN

UNLT AVAILABLE FROM 11:30AM - 2PM MON TO SAT & 12PM - 2	PM SUN
CHICKEN BTL char grilled chicken with bacon, lettuce & tomato on a Turkish roll with aioli & chips	14.95
STEAK & BACON SANDWICH 100g rib fillet, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, beetroot BBQ sauce & chips	15.95
BEEF LASAGNE housemade beef lasagne with salad & chips	14.95
FISH & CALAMARI BASKET with chips, salad & tartare sauce	14.95
LUNCH RUMP 250g rump served with chips, salad & your choice of sauce	16.95
ROAST OF THE DAY served with roast vegetables & gravy	14.95
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS slow roasted BBQ pork ribs served with chips & salad	19.95
BEEF BURGER	14.95
beef pattie with cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, beetroot & tomato sauce with chips	
MAINS	
BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI served with chips, salad & tartare sauce	22.00
от том том том том том том том том том т	
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS served with chips & salad	29.95
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS	29.95 25.50
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS served with chips & salad PAN SEARED CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GF)	
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS served with chips & salad PAN SEARED CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GF) served with roast vegetables & hollandaise sauce GRILLED KING PORK RIB CUTLET served with mash, vegetables & your choice of sauce REEF'S SEAFOOD PLATTER grilled prawns, moreton bay bug, salt & pepper calamari, flathead	25.50 26.50 39.00
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS served with chips & salad PAN SEARED CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GF) served with roast vegetables & hollandaise sauce GRILLED KING PORK RIB CUTLET served with mash, vegetables & your choice of sauce REEF'S SEAFOOD PLATTER	25.50 26.50 39.00
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS served with chips & salad PAN SEARED CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GF) served with roast vegetables & hollandaise sauce GRILLED KING PORK RIB CUTLET served with mash, vegetables & your choice of sauce REEF'S SEAFOOD PLATTER grilled prawns, moreton bay bug, salt & pepper calamari, flathead & tartare sauce served with chips & salad	25.50 26.50 39.00
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS served with chips & salad PAN SEARED CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GF) served with roast vegetables & hollandaise sauce GRILLED KING PORK RIB CUTLET served with mash, vegetables & your choice of sauce REEF'S SEAFOOD PLATTER grilled prawns, moreton bay bug, salt & pepper calamari, flathead & tartare sauce served with chips & salad CHICKEN & BACON LINGUINI	25.50 26.50 39.00
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS served with chips & salad PAN SEARED CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GF) served with roast vegetables & hollandaise sauce GRILLED KING PORK RIB CUTLET served with mash, vegetables & your choice of sauce REEF'S SEAFOOD PLATTER grilled prawns, moreton bay bug, salt & pepper calamari, flathead & tartare sauce served with chips & salad CHICKEN & BACON LINGUINI chicken, bacon, cheese & avocado in a creamy garlic sauce MALIBU PRAWNS & SCALLOP LINGUINI	25.50 26.50 39.00 19.00 25.50
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS served with chips & salad PAN SEARED CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GF) served with roast vegetables & hollandaise sauce GRILLED KING PORK RIB CUTLET served with mash, vegetables & your choice of sauce REEF'S SEAFOOD PLATTER grilled prawns, moreton bay bug, salt & pepper calamari, flathead & tartare sauce served with chips & salad CHICKEN & BACON LINGUINI chicken, bacon, cheese & avocado in a creamy garlic sauce MALIBU PRAWNS & SCALLOP LINGUINI sauteed prawns & scallops tossed in a creamy napoli sauce ASIAN VEGETABLE STIR-FRY mixed Asian greens & vegetables stir-fried with hokkien noodless	25.50 26.50 39.00 19.00 25.50
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS served with chips & salad PAN SEARED CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GF) served with roast vegetables & hollandaise sauce GRILLED KING PORK RIB CUTLET served with mash, vegetables & your choice of sauce REEF'S SEAFOOD PLATTER grilled prawns, moreton bay bug, salt & pepper calamari, flathead & tartare sauce served with chips & salad CHICKEN & BACON LINGUINI chicken, bacon, cheese & avocado in a creamy garlic sauce MALIBU PRAWNS & SCALLOP LINGUINI sauteed prawns & scallops tossed in a creamy napoli sauce ASIAN VEGETABLE STIR-FRY mixed Asian greens & vegetables stir-fried with hokkien noodles & hoisin sauce add chicken	25.50 26.50 39.00 19.00 25.50 19.00
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS served with chips & salad PAN SEARED CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GF) served with roast vegetables & hollandaise sauce GRILLED KING PORK RIB CUTLET served with mash, vegetables & your choice of sauce REEF'S SEAFOOD PLATTER grilled prawns, moreton bay bug, salt & pepper calamari, flathead & tartare sauce served with chips & salad CHICKEN & BACON LINGUINI chicken, bacon, cheese & avocado in a creamy garlic sauce MALIBU PRAWNS & SCALLOP LINGUINI sauteed prawns & scallops tossed in a creamy napoli sauce ASIAN VEGETABLE STIR-FRY mixed Asian greens & vegetables stir-fried with hokkien noodles & hoisin sauce add chicken add prawns (5)	25.50 26.50 39.00 19.00 25.50 19.00
HICKORY BBQ PORK RIBS served with chips & salad PAN SEARED CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GF) served with roast vegetables & hollandaise sauce GRILLED KING PORK RIB CUTLET served with mash, vegetables & your choice of sauce REEF'S SEAFOOD PLATTER grilled prawns, moreton bay bug, salt & pepper calamari, flathead & tartare sauce served with chips & salad CHICKEN & BACON LINGUINI chicken, bacon, cheese & avocado in a creamy garlic sauce MALIBU PRAWNS & SCALLOP LINGUINI sauteed prawns & scallops tossed in a creamy napoli sauce ASIAN VEGETABLE STIR-FRY mixed Asian greens & vegetables stir-fried with hokkien noodles & hoisin sauce add chicken add prawns (5)	25.50 26.50 39.00 19.00 25.50 19.00

EXTRA SAUCE

FROM THE GRILL

27.00

All steaks are served with chips & salad or mash potato & seasonal vegetables with your choice of sauce

400G RUMP	27.00
300G RIB FILLET	29.00
200G EYE FILLET	28.00
400G OP RIB ON THE BONE	37.00
Reef's Sensational Signatures - served with chips & salad or mash & veget	ables 21.00
250g rump topped with creamy garlic prawns (3)	
RIB FILLET OSCAR	35.00
300g rib fillet topped with bacon, avocado & hollandaise sauce	
BEEF & BUG	38.00
200g eye fillet topped with a creamy garlic bug	
SURF N TURF	45.50
400g OP rib on the bone with a half bug & creamy garlic prawns	(3)

Your choice of crumbed or grilled chicken. All schnitzels are served with chips & salad

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	40.00
	18.95
with your choice of sauce	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	22.00
ham, rich napoli sauce with mozzarella cheese	
add pineapple	2.00
BBQ SCHNITZEL	24.50
pepperorni, bacon, BBQ sauce & mozzarella cheese	
REEF'S SCHNITZEL	24.50
avocado, bacon mozzarella & hollandaise sauce	

SAUCES

2.00

TOPPERS

DIANNE, MUSHROOM	GARLIC PRAWN (5)	9.00
GRAVY, PEPPER, GARLIC	CALAMARI (5)	7.00
BLUE CHEESE DIP	CHICKEN WINGS (4)	6.00

KIDS MENU

All kids meals receives a free drink & ice cream Your choice of salad or chips or vegetables

CHICKEN NUGGETS	10.00
HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA	10.00
GRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK	10.00
BATTERED FISH	10.00
LINGUINI IN NAPOLI SAUCE	10.00

DESSERTS

PLEASE ALSO SEE DESSERT CABINET FOR DAILY SPECIALS

INDIVIDUAL PAVLOVA
with seasonal fruit

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
with raspberry coulis & fresh cream
THE REEF OOZY CHOCOLATE CAKE
with fresh cream

DRINKS

COFFEE	CUP	MUG
CAPPUCCINO	4.00	5.00
FLAT WHITE	4.00	5.00
CAFÉ LATTE	4.00	5.00
MACCHIATO	4.00	
AFFOGATE	6.00	
VIENNA	4.00	5.00
CHAI LATTE	4.00	5.00
LONG BLACK	4.00	5.00
SHORT BLACK	4.00	
ICED COFFEE		5.00
CHOCOLATE		
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.00	5.00
HOT MOCHA	4.00	5.00
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE		5.00
TEA		
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	5.00	
EARL GREY	5.00	
GREEN TEA	5.00	
EXTRAS		
COFFEE & CHOCOLATE SYRUPS	.50	
VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT	.50	
SOY MILK/ALMOND MILK	.50	
DECAF	.50	



WHITES 150ML 250ML BTL

BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO

TA_KU PINOT GRIS

RUN RIOT SAUVIGNON BLANC

HARTOG'S PLATE SEMILLION SAUVIGNON BLANC

GRANT BURGE 5TH GENERATION CHARDONNAY

PETALUMA REISLING

T'GALLANT PINOT GRIGIO

REDS 150ML 250ML BTL

T'GALLANT CAPE SCHACK ROSE

TA_KU PINOT NOIR

GRANT BURGE MERLOT

19 CRIMES SHIRAZ

INGOLBY CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ANNIE'S LANE CABERNET MERLOT

ST HALLETS GAMEKEEPER SHIRAZ

PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ

PENFOLDS MAX'S CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SPARKLING 150ML 250ML BTL

YELLOWGLEN PINK PICCOLO
YELLOWGLEN YELLOW PICCOLO
YELLOWGLEN COLOURS YELLOW
MUMM CORDON ROUGE NV

FORTIFIED 30ML 60ML

PENFOLDS 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT



MENU

